
U11MS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 13:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BEAUMONT Romeo SVSC GBR 5 13/11/2013
2 BIONDIC Maximilian SVSC GBR 14 02/12/2012
3 ELLIS Nandor PDFA GBR 04/07/2013
4 HOPKINSON William BRISTOL BLADES GBR 2 06/10/2012
5 JOSEPH Bennett PDFA GBR 1 22/06/2012
6 LAMBERT Riley PDFA GBR 24/05/2012
7 MA Stephen PDFA GBR 09/07/2012
8 MARSH Bobby PDFA GBR 24/02/2012
9 MCKENZIE-HOWARD Alfie SVSC GBR 25/11/2011
10 PATEL Rishi PDFA GBR 25/11/2013
11 PEARSON Sam SVSC GBR 8 24/05/2012
12 SLOWIAKOWSKI Nataniel WREXHAM GBR 4 11/07/2012
13 TALBOT Evan CAMDEN GBR 07/07/2012
14 WATSON Felix SVSC GBR 14 24/07/2013
15 YAKOB Zakary SVSC GBR 14 01/01/2013
16 YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA GBR 7 27/01/2013



3 poules
2 poules of 5 and 1 poule of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U11MS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 JOSEPH Bennett PDFA GBR 1
2 HOPKINSON William BRISTOL BLADES GBR 2
3 SLOWIAKOWSKI Nataniel WREXHAM GBR 4
4 BEAUMONT Romeo SVSC GBR 5
5 YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA GBR 7
6 PEARSON Sam SVSC GBR 8
7 BIONDIC Maximilian SVSC GBR 14
8 WATSON Felix SVSC GBR 14
9 YAKOB Zakary SVSC GBR 14
10 MA Stephen PDFA GBR
11 LAMBERT Riley PDFA GBR
12 ELLIS Nandor PDFA GBR
13 MCKENZIE-HOWARD Alfie SVSC GBR
14 PATEL Rishi PDFA GBR
15 MARSH Bobby PDFA GBR
16 TALBOT Evan CAMDEN GBR



U11MS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 9

13:05

Referee(s):

PANAGIOTOPOULOS Apostolos (CAMDEN / GBR)

PATEL Rishi PDFA / GBR

ELLIS Nandor PDFA / GBR

JOSEPH Bennett PDFA / GBR

PEARSON Sam SVSC / GBR

BIONDIC Maximilian SVSC / GBR

TALBOT Evan CAMDEN / GBR

Piste 10

13:05

Referee(s):

LEUNG Mordecai (GBR)

MCKENZIE-HOWARD Alfie SVSC / GBR

WATSON Felix SVSC / GBR

LAMBERT Riley PDFA / GBR

YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA / GBR

HOPKINSON William BRISTOL BLADES / GBR

Piste 11

13:05

Referee(s):

ELLIOTT Phil (CAMDEN / GBR)

MA Stephen PDFA / GBR

MARSH Bobby PDFA / GBR

BEAUMONT Romeo SVSC / GBR

YAKOB Zakary SVSC / GBR

SLOWIAKOWSKI Nataniel WREXHAM / GBR



U11MS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MARSH Bobby PDFA GBR 4 1.00 20 3 +17 Advanced
2 YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA GBR 4 1.00 20 6 +14 Advanced
3 PEARSON Sam SVSC GBR 4 0.80 22 9 +13 Advanced
4 TALBOT Evan CAMDEN GBR 4 0.80 23 14 +9 Advanced
5 WATSON Felix SVSC GBR 3 0.75 18 11 +7 Advanced
6 JOSEPH Bennett PDFA GBR 3 0.60 21 10 +11 Advanced
7 BIONDIC Maximilian SVSC GBR 3 0.60 16 18 -2 Advanced
8 MCKENZIE-HOWARD Alfie SVSC GBR 2 0.50 15 10 +5 Advanced
9 MA Stephen PDFA GBR 2 0.50 15 16 -1 Advanced
10 BEAUMONT Romeo SVSC GBR 2 0.50 15 18 -3 Advanced
11 SLOWIAKOWSKI Nataniel WREXHAM GBR 1 0.25 14 15 -1 Advanced
12 HOPKINSON William BRISTOL BLADES GBR 1 0.25 7 16 -9 Advanced
13 YAKOB Zakary SVSC GBR 1 0.25 7 19 -12 Advanced
14 ELLIS Nandor PDFA GBR 1 0.20 10 21 -11 Advanced
15 LAMBERT Riley PDFA GBR 0 0.00 3 20 -17 Advanced
16 PATEL Rishi PDFA GBR 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Advanced



U11MS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 10

14:05

Referee(s):

ELLIOTT Phil (CAMDEN / GBR)

MARSH Bobby PDFA / GBR

JOSEPH Bennett PDFA / GBR

PATEL Rishi PDFA / GBR

YAKOB Zakary SVSC / GBR

BIONDIC Maximilian SVSC / GBR

HOPKINSON William BRISTOL BLADES / GBR

Piste 11

14:05

Referee(s):

LEUNG Mordecai (GBR)

MCKENZIE-HOWARD Alfie SVSC / GBR

WATSON Felix SVSC / GBR

YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA / GBR

ELLIS Nandor PDFA / GBR

SLOWIAKOWSKI Nataniel WREXHAM / GBR

Piste 12

14:05

Referee(s):

PANAGIOTOPOULOS Apostolos (CAMDEN / GBR)

LAMBERT Riley PDFA / GBR

MA Stephen PDFA / GBR

BEAUMONT Romeo SVSC / GBR

PEARSON Sam SVSC / GBR

TALBOT Evan CAMDEN / GBR



U11MS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MARSH Bobby PDFA GBR 9 1.00 45 6 +39 Advanced
2 PEARSON Sam SVSC GBR 8 0.89 42 15 +27 Advanced
3 YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA GBR 7 0.88 39 17 +22 Advanced
4 TALBOT Evan CAMDEN GBR 6 0.67 39 27 +12 Advanced
5 SLOWIAKOWSKI Nataniel WREXHAM GBR 5 0.63 34 28 +6 Advanced
6 BEAUMONT Romeo SVSC GBR 5 0.63 31 32 -1 Advanced
7 JOSEPH Bennett PDFA GBR 6 0.60 37 25 +12 Advanced
8 HOPKINSON William BRISTOL BLADES GBR 5 0.56 28 28 0 Advanced
9 WATSON Felix SVSC GBR 4 0.50 29 30 -1 Advanced
10 BIONDIC Maximilian SVSC GBR 5 0.50 29 37 -8 Advanced
11 MA Stephen PDFA GBR 3 0.38 26 31 -5 Advanced
12 ELLIS Nandor PDFA GBR 3 0.33 26 33 -7 Advanced
13 MCKENZIE-HOWARD Alfie SVSC GBR 2 0.25 24 30 -6 Advanced
14 YAKOB Zakary SVSC GBR 2 0.22 18 40 -22 Advanced
15 LAMBERT Riley PDFA GBR 0 0.00 8 40 -32 Advanced
16 PATEL Rishi PDFA GBR 0 0.00 14 50 -36 Advanced



U11MS

Ref: JACOB Michael (IRL)

1

Finals

Ref: CHART Maria (GBR)

1

Ref: MAXWELL Caitlin (GBR)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: JACOB Michael (IRL)

1

Ref: MAXWELL Caitlin (GBR)

2

Ref: CHART Maria (GBR)

3

Ref: SILVA Sebastian (GBR)

4

Table of 8

Ref: JACOB Michael (IRL)

1

Ref: XU Sherry Yuqing (CHN)

2

Ref: MAXWELL Caitlin (GBR)

3

Ref: CHART Maria (GBR)

4

Ref: PANAGIOTOPOULOS Apostolos (GBR)

5

Ref: LEUNG Mordecai (GBR)

6

Ref: SILVA Sebastian (GBR)

7

Ref: ELLIOTT Phil (GBR)

8

Table of 16

PDFA / GBR

PDFA / GBR

SVSC / GBR

BRISTOL BLADES / GBR

WREXHAM / GBR

PDFA / GBR

(13) MCKENZIE-HOWARD Alfie
SVSC / GBR

CAMDEN / GBR

PDFA / GBR

SVSC / GBR

PDFA / GBR

SVSC / GBR

PDFA / GBR

SVSC / GBR

PDFA / GBR

SVSC / GBR



U11MS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 MARSH Bobby PDFA GBR 24/02/2012
2 PEARSON Sam SVSC GBR 24/05/2012
3T SLOWIAKOWSKI Nataniel WREXHAM GBR 11/07/2012
3T YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA GBR 27/01/2013
5 TALBOT Evan CAMDEN GBR 07/07/2012
6 JOSEPH Bennett PDFA GBR 22/06/2012
7 HOPKINSON William BRISTOL BLADES GBR 06/10/2012
8 MA Stephen PDFA GBR 09/07/2012
9 BEAUMONT Romeo SVSC GBR 13/11/2013
10 WATSON Felix SVSC GBR 24/07/2013
11 BIONDIC Maximilian SVSC GBR 02/12/2012
12 ELLIS Nandor PDFA GBR 04/07/2013
13 MCKENZIE-HOWARD Alfie SVSC GBR 25/11/2011
14 YAKOB Zakary SVSC GBR 01/01/2013
15 LAMBERT Riley PDFA GBR 24/05/2012
16 PATEL Rishi PDFA GBR 25/11/2013



U11MS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Region Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CHART Maria GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ELLIOTT Phil GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JACOB Michael IRL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LEUNG Mordecai GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MAXWELL Caitlin GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PANAGIOTOPOULOS Apostolos GBR 141071 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SILVA Sebastian GBR 132207 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
XU Sherry Yuqing CHN 145511 Ref: 1



Total entries: 16
Total participants: 16
Top-32 ranked participants: 9
Number of countries represented: 1

GBR: 16 participants


